198axiomtek.com © 2015 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
SBC
Services
and Solutions
Systems
on
Modules
Embedded

● With Intel® GMA 950 integrated graphics controller
 for VGA and LVDS
Ordering Information
Packing List
Standard
SHB210VGG
(P/N: E38C210100)
Socket M PICMG 1.3 half-size CPU card with VGA/LVDS,
2 GbE LAN and 6 USB
SHB210VG
(P/N: E38C210101)
Socket M PICMG 1.3 half-size CPU card with VGA/LVDS,
GbE LAN and 6 USB
Optional
593836A0030E 4-pin power cable to SATA x 2, L=150 mm
59382631000E 2 x USB 2.0 wafer cable with bracket, L=180 mm
E393242101 AX93242-RC HD audio converter kit
Standard
Quick installation guide, user's manual/utility CD, cable
Cable
Part Number Description Qty
59384500000E COM + Print cable w/ bracket 1
59382601000E Ultra DMA66 IDE cable 40-pin 455 mm 1
59384500300E FDD flat cable 2.54" to 2.0 pitch 320 mm 1
593826A0000E SATA signal cable 500 mm 1
50784830200E CPU heatsink with fan 1
Display
Chipset Intel® GMA 950 graphics core
Memory Size Intel® DVMT 3.0 compliant